
 

 

 

 
GWINNETT COUNTY TRANSIT 

TRANSIT FARE POLICY AND PRICES– EFFECTIVE JANUARY 30, 2012 
 

Express Service Fares 

Zone 1 (Routes 102, 4101, and 103A) One-Way Cash $3.75 

 10-Ride Ticket Book $32.50 

 Monthly Pass $130.00 

Zone 2 (Routes 101, 103, 412, 418) One-Way Cash $5.00 

 10-Ride Ticket Book $45.00 

 Monthly Pass $180.00 

Local Service Fares 

Regular Fare One-Way Cash $2.50 

 10-Ride Ticket Book $22.50 

 Monthly Pass $80.00 

Half Fare 

Persons 65 Years of Age or Older, Persons with 
Disabilities, and Persons with Medicare Cards  

One-Way Cash (Local) $1.25 

(For applicable routes, refer to Note 1 below.) 10-Ride Ticket Book (Local) $12.50 

Children Fare         (For rules, refer to Note 2 below.) Free 

ADA Paratransit Services Fares 

ADA Eligible Rider One-Way Cash $4.00 

 10-Ride Ticket Book $40.00 

Personal Care Attendant  Free 

Traveling Companion  $4.00 

 



 

 

 

GWINNETT COUNTY TRANSIT 
TRANSIT FARE POLICY AND PRICES– EFFECTIVE JANUARY 30, 2012 

Continued 

 

Notes: 
 
1. Eligible persons pay Half Fare when riding a) local bus routes (= $1.25) and b) express route 410 trips between 

10:00 a.m. and 3:00 p.m. (= $1.75). 
2. On local service routes, children no taller than the height of the farebox may ride free when accompanied by a 

fare paying parent or guardian. On express service routes, a child may ride free, provided he/she sits in the lap 
of the parent or guardian. If a child is brought onto the coach in a carrier of any sort, then the parent or guardian 
must store the carrier in the undercarriage bin during the trip. 

3. Exception: $0.50 Upcharge applies when transferring from Half Fare Local to Half Fare Express Route 410 trips 
between 10:00 a.m. and 3:00 p.m. 

Transfer Rules within GCT for Riders Paying Fares 

 Free transfers for 1.5 hours from start of a trip, for up to 3 transfers, where the current route 
is different from the last route, and between like services (express to express, local to local). 

 Upcharges apply when transferring to a higher fared service. 

Upcharges for Service Upgrade 

Regular Local to Zone 1 Express One-Way Cash $1.25 

Regular Local to Zone 2 Express Routes 103, 412 One-Way Cash $2.50 

Half Fare Local to Zone 1 Express3 One-Way Cash $2.50 

Half Fare Local to Zone 2 Express Routes 103, 412 One-Way Cash $3.75 

ADA Paratransit to Zone 2 Express Routes 101, 103, 412 One-Way Cash $1.00 

Transfers to / from MARTA Free 

Breeze Card Purchase Price $1.00 


